
DRINKS 

OUR PRICES ARE IN HUF AND INCLUDE VAT. WE DO NOT CHARGE A SERVICE FEE, BUT 100% OF THE TIP GOES TO THE STAFF. WE KINDLY REQUEST OUR ESTEEMED GUESTS TO NOTE THAT WE CANNOT ACCEPT SEPARATE PAYMENTS.  THANK YOU FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING IN THIS MATTER. 

ÁRAINK FORINTBAN ÉRTENDŐK ÉS AZ ÁFA-T TARTALMAZZÁK. SZERVÍZDÍJAT NEM SZÁMOLUNK FEL, ÉS A BORRAVALÓ 100%-A A SZEMÉLYZETET ILLETI. FELHÍVJUK KEDVES VENDÉGEINK FIGYELMÉT, HOGY KÜLÖN FIZETÉSRE NINCS LEHETŐSÉG. 

Made to Crave 

Signatures 

MENU 

PÁLINKA 
Rézangyal 

 PLUM | GRAPE | SOUR CHERRY 

SZILVA | IRSAI | MEGGY 
3490 

ALMENDRA 
ALMOND, LIME, CHERRY BLOSSOM TONIC 

MANDULA, LIME, CHERRY BLOSSOM TONIK 

PERA 
PEAR, GINGER, HONEY, LIME JUICE 

KÖRTE, GYÖMBÉR, MÉZ, LIMELÉ 

MOCKTAILS 

Drive
 

safe 

3190 

3190 

ESPRESSO 

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

FLAT WHITE 

LATTE MACCHIATO 

ESPRESSO TONIC 

IRISH COFFEE 

BURN 

COFFEE | KÁVÉ 

1190 

1290 

1290 

1590 

1690 

1790 

1990 

2990 

1590 

HOT CHOCOLATE | FORRÓ CSOKI 

HOT TEA | FORRÓ TEA 

HOT DRINKS | MELEG ITALOK 

2590 

2290 

CLASSIC COCKTAIL |
KLASSZIKUS KOKTÉL 

MOSCOW MULE 
FINLANDIA, LIME, GINGER BEER 

FINLANDIA, LIME, GYÖMBÉRSÖR 

NEGRONI 
GIN, CAMPARI, VERMUTH 

GIN, CAMPARI, VERMUTH 

MOJITO 
RUM, SUGAR, LIME, SODA, MINT 

RUM, CUKOR, LIME, SZÓDA, MENTA 

MARGARITA, SPICY MARGARITA 
EL JIMADOR, COINTREAU, LIME, (JALAPENHO) 

EL JIMADOR, COINTREAU, LIME, (JALAPENHO) 

APEROL SPRITZ 
APEROL, FRIZZANTE, SODA 

APEROL, FRIZZANTE, SZÓDA 

PALOMA 
EL JIMADOR, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SODA 

EL JIMADOR, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SZÓDA 

HAZEL HEIST 
FINLANDIA, NUTELLA, ESPRESSO, CREAM 

FINLANDIA, NUTELLA, ESPRESSO, TEJSZÍN 

LADY LYCHEE 
GIN, LYCHEE, LIME 

GIN, LICSI, LIME 

The Diner Breeze 
YUZU, AMARETTO, LYCHEE, LIME, SODA 

YUZU, AMARETTO, LICSI, LIME, SZÓDA 

BILLIE’S BIRD - THE BILLIE HOLIDAY 
CHAMELEON GIN, LYCHEE, LIME 

CHAMELEON GIN, LICSI, LIME 

LADY SOUL - THE ARETHA FRANKLIN 
TEQUILA, PINAPPLE, BANANA, VANILLIA, LIME 

TEQUILA, ANANÁSZLÉ, BANÁN, VANILLIA, LIME 

SPRING ON THE MARS - THE FRANK SINATRA 
JACK DANIELS SINATRA SELECT, PEAR, GINGERBEER, HONEY, LIME 

JACK DANIELS SINATRA SELECT, KÖRTE, MÉZ, LIME 

JAILHOUSE ROCK - THE ELVIS PRESLEY 
RUM, PINEAPPLE, BANANA, BANANA, COCONUT, LIME 

RUM, ANANÁSZ, BANÁN, BANÁN, KÓKUSZ, LIME 

WHISKEY "N" WHISPERS - THE BOB DYLAN 
BOURBON, COFFE, TOBACCO, CHOCOLATE 

BOURBON, KÁVÉ, DOHÁNY, CSOKI 

UNCHAINED GEM - THE JAMES BROWN 
VODKA, SHANKY'S, GINGER, JASMINE TEA, LIME 

VODKA, SHANKY'S, GYÖMBÉR, JÁZMIN TEA, LIME 

MOSCOWPOLITAN 
FINLANDIA, GINGER, JASMIN, LIME, CRANBERRY 

FINLANDIA, GYÖMBÉR, JÁZMIN TEA, LIME, ÁFONYA 

SOCO SOUR 
SOUTHERN COMFORT, AMARETTO, SUGAR, VEGGWHITE, LEMON 

SOUTHERN COMFORT, AMARETTO, CUKOR, VEGGWHITE, CITROM 

CAFÉRONI 
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ, CAMPARI, VERMUTH 

PATRÓN XO CAFÉ, CAMPARI, VERMUTH 

AGÁRDI CHAMELEON GIN & TONIC 
LEMON, GRAPEFRUIT 

CITROM, GRAPEFRUIT 

AVIATION GIN & TONIC 
LIME, JUNIPER 

LIME, BORÓKABOGYÓ 

BOMBAY SUNSET & TONIC 
LIME, JUNIPER 

LIME, BORÓKABOGYÓ 

DRUMSHANBO PINEAPPLE GIN & TONIC 
PINEAPPLE, LIME 

ANANÁSZ, LIME 

BOBBY'S GIN & TONIC 
CLOVES, ORANGE 

SZEGFŰSZEG, NARANCS 

CITADELLE GIN & TONIC 
LIME 

LIME 

G&T 

5390 

5290 

5290 

5290 

5290 

4990 3990 

4490 

The Diner Co. 

THE ICONIC 

LYCHEE-BASIL LIMONADE 

LICSI-BAZSALIKOM LIMONÁDÉ 

GINGER-BANANA LIMONADE 

GYÖMBÉR-BANÁN LIMONÁDÉ 

PASSION- ALMOND LIMONADE 

MARACUJA-MANDULA LIMONÁDÉ 

SOUR CHERRY-COCONUT LIMONADE 

MEGGY-KÓKUSZ LIMONÁDÉ 

OLD SCHOOL LIMONADE 

KLASSZIKUS LIMONDÁDÉ 

EARL GRAY ICE TEA 

EARL GREY JEGES TEA 

JASMIN ICE TEA 

JÁZMIN JEGES TEA 

JUG OF ESTRELLA 

KANCSÓ ESTRELLA 

ESTRELLA DAMM 

ESTRELLA DAMM 

CORONA 

ESTRELLA DAMM GF 0.0% 

USA 

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION CHARDONNAY 

NEW-ZEALAND 

VILLA MARIA SAUVIGNON BLANC 

BALATONFÜRED 

VILLA GYETVAI RAJNAI RIZLING 

PANNONHALMA 

CSERI IRSAI OLIVÉR 

MÓR 

MIKLÓS CSABI DEPES MÓR ZÖLDVELTELINI 

ARGENTINA 

NICOLAS CATENA ALAMOS MALBEC 

SZESZÁRD 

MÉSZÁROS GRANDIÓZUS SYRAH 

SZESZÁRD 

PASTOR MERLOT 

EGER 

GÁL TIBOR BIKAVÉR SUPERIOR 

VILLÁNY 

GERE CABERNET SAUVIGNON BARRIQ 

MÁTRA LUDÁNYI EXCELLENT ROSÉ 

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 
FRANCOIS NYERSPESZGŐ 

HOMEMADE LEMONADE | 
HÁZI LIMONÁDÉ 

ICED TEA| JEGES TEA 

BEER | SÖR 

2190 

THOMAS HENRY: 

INDIAN TONIC 

SPICY GINGER BEER 

BOTANICAL TONIC 

CHERRY BLOSSOM TONIC 

PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 

COCA COLA | ZERO 

COCA COLA | ZERO 

CAPPY APPLE | PEAR | PINEAPPLE 

CAPPY ALMA | KÖRTE | ANANÁSZ 

SPRITE 

WATER 0.75L Water with or without gas 

VÍZ 0,75L Szénsavas és mentes víz 

SOFT DRINKS | ÜDÍTŐK 

1490 

1290 

1290 

1290 

1990 

2190 

2190 

6490 

3190 

1990 

2890 

1990 

19990 

15990 

12990 

12990 

12990 

-

3190 

2590 

2590 

2590 

3590 

3290 

3290 

3290 

3290 

2490 

19990 

18990 

18990 

18990 

18990 

12990 

38990 

19990 

1,5L 

0,56L 

0,33L 

0,36L 

0.25L 

Signatures 

Wine 

WHITE WINES | FEHÉRBOROK 

LIQUEUR 

0,15L    0,75l 

RED WINES | VÖRÖSBOROK 

ROSE WINES | ROSÉBOROK 

CHAMPAGNES | PEZSGŐK 

0,15L    0,75l 

0,15L    0,75l 

0,15L    0,75l 

-

3190 

Whiskey 
MICHTER’S BARREL STR. RYE 

JACK DANIEL'S SINATRA SELECT 

YELLOWSTONE 100 PROOF BOURBON 

BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER 

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON 

GLENFARCLAS 25Y 

GLENFARCLAS 105 16Y 

LAGAVULIN 16Y 

ARRAN 10Y 

TEELING 15Y SINGLE GRAIN 

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 

AGÁRDI CHAMELEON 

BOMBAY SUNSET 

DRUMSHANBO PINEAPPLE GIN 

AVIATION 

BOBBY'S 

CITADELLE 

MIJENTA CRISTALINO 

MIJENTA REPOSADO 

EL JIMADOR 

3190 

3190 

3190 

3190 

2990 

2790 

-

29990 

29990 

29990 

35990 

-

29990 

-

-

-

-

- PATRÓN XO CAFÉ 

UNICUM RESERVA 

NORDES ROJO SWEET VERMOUT 

MANCHINO DRY VERMUTH 

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

BAILEYS 

DISARONNO AMARETTO 

JAGERMEISTER 

GREY GOOSE 

TITOS 

FILANDIA 

ABUELO 30Y 

THE DEMONS SHARE 15Y 

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 

PLANTERAY 3 STAR 

4890 

4590 

3990 

3590 

3390 

9990 

6990 

4890 

3390 

4590 

3190 

0.04L 

0.04L

3190 

3190 

3190 

3190 

2990 

2990 

2990 

2990 

0.04L 

COGNAC 
FERRAND 10 GENERATION 

APEROL 

CAMPARI 

4590 

0.04L 

BITTER 
3190 

3190 

0.04L 

GIN 

TEQUILA 

0.04L 0.5L 0.7L 

4990 

3990 

2790 

-

-

29990 

69990 

42990 

-

0.04L 0.7L 1L 

VODKA 1L 0.04L 

3290 

2490 

2390 

37990 

24990 

-

RUM 0.7L 0.04L 

5990 

4990 

3290 

2490 

-

49990 

39990 

-

5990 


